APBA 2017 INSURANCE PREMIUM SCHEDULE
Liability and Participant Accident

CATEGORY
Stock Outboard, Modified Outboard, PRO,
Junior Class, Outboard River Race, Thundercat,
Vintage & Vintage Unlimited
OPC, Outboard Drag
Inboard and Inboard Endurance
Jet River
P1
Offshore

Stand-Alone Testing

Testing on the Friday before a Sanctioned event

Kilo, 1/4 mile straight away

Driving School (stand-alone Inboard events)
Driving School (stand-alone OPC events)

Driving School (stand-alone Stock, MOD
PRO, and Jr Classes events)

Driving School on the Friday before a
sanctioned event

PWC

Jet Sprint

TWO DAY RATE

$2,378
$3,062
$3,794
$4,166
$4,187
$6,433

$500

Included

50% of
category rate

$750

$750

$500

Included

$1,321

$3,100

ONE DAY RATE

$1,784
$2,297
$2,846
$3,125
$3,140
$4,825

$500

Included

50% of
category rate

$750

$750

$500

Included

$991

$2,325

e Multiple day events (3 or more days) add 25% additional premium of a 1 day rate to

highest racing category



