## APBA 2017 INSURANCE PREMIUM SCHEDULE Liability and Participant Accident

<u>CATEGORY</u>	TWO DAY RATE	ONE DAY RATE
Stock Outboard, Modified Outboard, PRO, Junior Class, Outboard River Race, Thundercat,		
Vintage & Vintage Unlimited	\$2,378	\$1,784
OPC, Outboard Drag	\$3,062	\$2,297
Inboard and Inboard Endurance	\$3,794	\$2,846
Jet River	\$4,166	\$3,125
P1	\$4,187	\$3,140
Offshore	\$6,433	\$4,825
Stand-Alone Testing	\$500	\$500
Testing on the Friday before a Sanctioned event	Included	Included
Kilo, 1/4 mile straight away	50% of category rate	50% of category rate
Driving School (stand-alone Inboard events)	\$750	\$750
Driving School (stand-alone OPC events)	\$750	\$750
Driving School (stand-alone Stock, MOD PRO, and Jr Classes events)	\$500	\$500
Driving School on the Friday before a sanctioned event	Included	Included
PWC	\$1,321	\$991
Jet Sprint	\$3,100	\$2,325

<sup>•</sup> Multiple day events (3 or more days) add 25% additional premium of a 1 day rate to highest racing category